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Commission

Laura Jester

Bassett Creek Watershed
16145 Hillcrest Lane
Eden Prairie, MN 55346

Through May 31, 2017

BA295-00001 General 815.90

Total Current Billing: 815.90

| declare, under penalty of law, that this
account, claim or demand is just and
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Kennedy & Graven, Chartered

200 South Sixth Street, Suite 470
Minneapolis, MN 55402

Bassett Creek Water
Laura Jester

May 31, 2017

BA295-00001 General

Through May 31, 2017
For All Legal Services As Follows: Hours

51112017 TJG Draft amendment to Administrative Services Agreement; 0.40
email same to Laura J.
5/18/2017 TJG  Prepare for, travel to, and attend commission meeting 3.60

5/31/2017 TJG  Review and forward insurance quote to Laura J. 0.10

Total Services:

Total Services and Disbursements:

$

Amount

79.60

716.40

19.90

815.90

815.90





